2025 Ringwood Board of Education Board Meetings Dates
All meetings will take place in the Cafeteria Banquet Room at 7:00 PM

Monday, January 6, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025

- Monday, April 7, 2025

- Monday, May 5, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025
Monday, June 23, 2025 (July)
Monday, August 4, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025
Monday, October 6, 2025
Monday, November 10, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025

APPROVED DECEMBER 9, 2024 BOARD MEETING




